
9

9. EXPLODED DIAGRAM: CMX-20

1 

2 

3 

6 

7

8 
9 
10 

11 
12 

13 

14 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 
25 

26 

27 

28 

9 

17 

16 

15 

30 

31 
31 

33 

29
32 

34 

35 

36 

40 

43 

42 

37 
38 
39 

45 

51 
50 
49 

47 

48 

44 

41 

46 

5 
4 

No. Part No. Description Qty
1 TQ14420 Hex. Socket Head Cap Screw M6 1
2 TP12066 Washer M6 1
3 TB09789 Rectangular Pad V Sub Ass'y 1set
4 (TB09914) Rectangular Pad 26×31 V Sub Ass'y 1set
5 (TQ14417) Velcro 26×31 1
6 TQ14419 Urethane Block 1
7 TQ14421 Spindle Seat 1
8 TQ14412 Hex. Head Bolt M5 1
9 TQ14413 Shim 5.1×8×0.3 4

10 TQ14414 Ball Bearing DDL-1050ZZR 2
11 TP15643 Hex. Socket Set Screw with Flat Point 

M4×4 2
12 TB09784 Guide Cover Ass'y 1set
13 TQ14580 Lock Nut 1
14 TQ14579 Shim 28×32×0.3 1
15 TP10127 Internal Retaining Ring C-20 1
16 TQ14408 Spindle 1
17 TQ14406 Ball Bearing 699-2RS 1
18 TQ14407 External Retaining Ring ISTW-9 1
19 TQ14405 Counter Weight 1
20 TQ14404 Lock Screw 1
21 TQ14578 Ball Bearing 626ZZ LP03 1
22 TQ13345 End Plate B 1
23 TB09122 Blade Ass'y (4pcs.) 1set
24 TQ14403 Rotor 1
25 TP04225 Spring Pin 2×4 1
26 TQ13346 Cylinder 1
27 TQ13344 End Plate A 1
28 TQ07225 Ball Bearing 695ZZ 1
29 TQ13381 Housing 1
30 TB09123 Adjust Valve Ass'y 1set
31 (TP12003) O-ring KS-5 2
32 (TQ13374) External Retaining Ring ISTW-10 1
33 TQ13454 Parallel Pin B4×20 1
34 TB09088 Lever Ass'y 1set
35 (TQ13429) Spring Pin 2.5×25 1
36 (TQ13428) Spring Pin 3×25 1

No. Part No. Description Qty
37 TQ04671 Seal Sheet 9×13.9×2 1
38 TQ04664 Valve 1
39 TQ04665 Conical Spring 0.8×6.4×11.6×21.8 1
40 TQ14409 Connection 1
41 LQ01493 O-ring S-22.4 1
42 TB09783 Hose Holder Ass'y 1set
43 (TP08812) O-ring S-25 1
44 (TQ14773) Label Model 1
45 CP28152 O-ring JASO-1012 1
46 TB08130 Air Hose J Ass'y 1set
47 (TQ11519) Label Lubrication 1
48 TQ04367 Exhaust Hose 1
49 TQ13625 Filter 1
50 TQ13621 Filter Spring 1
51 CQ41317 Bushing R1/4×Rc1/4 1

Accessories
No. Part No. Description Qty

TB09786 2" Pad V-NH CR Ass'y 1set
(TB09913) 2" Pad V-NH Sub Ass'y 1set
TB09788 Finger Pad L Ass'y 1set

(TB09915) Pad 15 L Sub Ass'y 1set
TP01939 Hex. Socket Screw Key 4 1
TQ14431 Ultra-Thin Wrench SNT1012 1
TB09953 Tool Box Ass'y 1set
TQ14772 Instruction Manual 1
TQ14582 50×26mm Velcro Abrasive Sheet #80 2
TQ14583 50×26mm Velcro Abrasive Sheet #120 2
TQ14584 50×26mm Velcro Abrasive Sheet #180 2
TQ14585 2" Velcro Abrasive Disc #80 2
TQ14586 2" Velcro Abrasive Disc #120 2
TQ14587 2" Velcro Abrasive Disc #180 2
TQ14588 16mm Self Adhesive Abrasive Disc #80 5
TQ14589 16mm Self Adhesive Abrasive Disc #120 5
TQ14590 16mm Self Adhesive Abrasive Disc #180 5
TQ14591 50×26mm Non-woven Abrasive Pad

Velcro Backed #320 5

The Part number with (　) are included in the Ass'y parts written above them.

CMX-20_E_CS5.5.indd   9 16/02/03   9:57

TQ14772-0

Exploded diagram/parts list are subject to change at any time without notice. (As of Mar.2016)

Tài liệu được tổng hợp bởi đội ngũ kỹ thuật của NPOWER  Bản quyền nội dung thuộc về NITTO KOHKI
www.npower.com.vn Powered by NAVITECH | www.navitech.co


